Hoechst [¢]

PAKISTAN

Free Float Information

Paid-up Capital

Hoechst Pakistan Limited
(Formerly Sanofi-Aventis Pakistan Limited)

Plot No. 23, Sector 22,
Korangi Industrial Area,
Karachi 74900, Pakistan

Quarter
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Tel: 92 21 35060221-35
www.hoechst.com.pk

Period
31-03-2024
30-06-2024
30-09-2024
31-12-2024

9,644,760
Free Float Shares %
508,835 5%
508,755 5%
509,166 5%
509,580 5%



