

## **Free Float Information**

Paid-up Capital 9,644,760

Quarter	Period	Free Float Shares	%
1st	31-03-2024	508,835	5%
2nd	30-06-2024	508,755	5%
3rd	30-09-2024	509,166	5%
4th	31-12-2024	509,580	5%

Tel: 92 21 35060221-35 www.hoechst.com.pk